

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2003

Page 5, line 17, replace "26,000,000" with "30,879,795" and replace "26,596,870" with "31,476,665"

Page 5, line 19, replace "30,934,384" with "35,814,179" and replace "61,626,376" with "66,506,171"

Page 5, line 20, replace the first "22,250,000" with "23,149,795" and replace the second "22,250,000" with "23,149,795"

Page 5, line 21, replace "8,684,384" with "12,664,384" and replace "39,376,376" with "43,356,376"

Page 7, line 7, replace "145,140,779" with "149,120,779" and replace "585,208,335" with "589,188,335"

Page 7, line 8, replace "165,163,228" with "166,063,023" and replace "169,504,444" with "170,404,239"

Page 7, line 9, replace "310,304,007" with "315,183,802" and replace "754,712,779" with "759,592,574"

Page 7, line 24, replace "49,928,248" with "53,908,248"

Page 7, line 25, replace "164,458,000" with "165,357,795"

Page 7, line 30, replace "234,611,248" with "239,491,043"

Page 8, line 1, replace "164,458,000" with "165,357,795"

Page 8, line 2, replace "70,153,248" with "74,133,248"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98046.0301 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**